
Class.
(Day)
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Angling
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Classification
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(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Novackova

Groot

Gordeeva

Gresova

Bacinova

Zahradkova

Locker

Ferreira

Audenaerd

Camporesi

Beck

Liebenberg

Abbot

Eremina

Vermeulen

Vinals Redondo

Timoshkina

Turrini

Gyulánszki

Bloch

Dagnall

Kovács

Rodríguez Salam

Van Zanten

Koltcova

Hubak

Marketa

Anja

Elena

Jana

Barbora

Klara

Wendy

Fátima

Ingeborg

Milena

Astrid

Adele

Julie

Irina

Loraine

Laia

Tatiana

Silvina

Nikolett

Steffi

Helen

Hajnalka

Isabel

Jacqueline (J

Elena

Natalija

Czech Republic

Netherland

Russia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

England

Portugal

Netherland

Italy

Germany

South-Africa

England

Russia

Netherland

Spain

Russia

Italy

Hungary

Germany

England

Hungary

Spain

South-Africa

Russia

Croatia

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

4

3

2

2

1

1

10

1

4

4

2

3

8

2

2

1

1

1

2

4

3

2

2

4

1

1

5.317

2.297

1.419

904

765

1.282

1.190

999

645

628

810

761

546

361

298

679

480

271

257

198

463

325

169

141

140

285

7

12

10

10

12

4

3

8

3

4

13

14

6

6

6

1

13

1

15

7

12

9

7

4

4

5
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Windels

Ferreira

Mensink

Chauvot

Lubbe

Brocard

De Klerk

Pickering

Lauvaux

Weekers

Gottwald

Pollastri

Simões

Siles Álvares

Koivisto

Hawryhuk

Parise

Mertens

Stargl

Visciglia

Nadan

Snyman

Carvalho

Drgas

Driemel

Balcerek

Sabine

Virgínia

Chantal

Séverine

Annetjie

Emmeline

Anneline

Emma

Michèle

Tamara

Marta

Simona

Ana

Ma Teresa

Stina

Isabelle

Lucie

Sarina

Suzana

Veronica

Valérie

Carol

Teresa

Joanna

Marjana

Agnieszka

Belgium

Portugal

Netherland

France

South-Africa

France

South-Africa

England

Belgium

Belgium

Poland

Italy

Portugal

Spain

Finland

France

France

Belgium

Croatia

Italy

France

South-Africa

Portugal

Poland

Germany

Poland

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11½

11½

12

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

5

9

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

4

2

1

1

1

1

3

216

157

132

96

201

150

134

113

55

141

113

82

52

50

131

89

42

23

94

65

16

87

42

1

1

53

6

5

10

11

8

14

10

15

9

12

2

9

2

13

13

8

5

3

11

7

2

2

14

11

9

8
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Delien

Novotna

Marchiodi

Puchades Simó

Radanovic

Hunyadi

Kowalska

Vetikko

Krijgsman

Bartosiewicz

Ribeiro

Paavilainen

Ivancsó

Remenaric

Erdmann

Perkins

Schulz

Turkovic

Devecseriné Rim

Snellman

lsokorpi

Gordo López

Ignatenko

Sandra

Pavlina

Claudia

Ma Carmen

Vesna

Adrienn

Kamila Justa

Jaana

Melissa

Ewelina

Raquel

Liisa

Zsuzsa

Marija

Lisa Marie

Sammie

Alex

Marija

Noémi

Sarianne

Riitta

Isabel

Julia

Belgium

Czech Republic

Italy

Spain

Croatia

Hungary

Poland

Finland

Netherland

Poland

Portugal

Finland

Hungary

Croatia

Germany

England

Germany

Croatia

Hungary

Finland

Finland

Spain

Russia

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12½

12½

12½

12½

12½

12½

13

13½

13½

14

14

14

14½

14½

15

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

28

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

15

13

10

8

6

5

1

15

14

11

7

3

2

1

9

3

14

12

5

11

4

1

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.
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